
MAIMS 

Ref No 

MANARAJA AGRASEN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES 
(AFFILIATED TO GURU GOBIND SINGH INDRAPRASTHA UNIVERSITY, DELHI) 

The scholarship criterion is as follows: 

Amount 

We are pleased to announce that Maharaja Agrasen Technical Education Society (MATES) has 
approved scholarships for the students in various programs who have secured more than 75 marks in 
one or more subjects. This is a great opportunity for students to receive financial support for their 
education and continue to excel in their studies. 

Rs. 2100 

Based on academic performance, scholarship is awarded to those students who are enrolled in one of 
the programs offered at MAIMS and have achieved a minimum of 75 marks in one or more subject. 
The application proces is given in the scholarship policy which is available in the library and on the 
website of the Institute. We wish you all the best in your studies. 

list of students is enclosed herewith. 

1. Sh. M.L. Goyal 
Sh. Anand Bansal 

3. Sh. Mohan Garg 

HBhat 

CC to: 

Rs. 2100/- MAIMS Meritorious Scholarship 

Prof. (Dr.) M.K. Bhat 
Director, MAIMS 

Total 206 Students have been awarded 'Rs 2100/- MAIMS Meritorious Scholarship in 2017-18. The 

This year scholarship corpus is generated by the donations given by the following philanthropists: 

Secretary, MATES 

CFO, MATES 
Treasurer, MATES 

ISO 9001:2015 Cerlified 

of Managemet Studies 
Chairman, MSBEEOr-22, Rohini, Delhi-86 

Notice 

Director 
Maharaja Agrasen Institute 

All Notice Boards 

Concerned Students 

Criterion 

All Chief Coordinators, MAIMS 

Secured 75 marks and above in two or more subjects 

Date...........**.* 
24/01/2018 

sulule of Man 

Sec22, Roha 

Maharaja Agrasen Chowk, Sector -22, Rohini Delhi-110086, INDIA 
Ph:8448186947, 8448186950 E-mail : director@maims.ac.in, Website : www.maims.ac.in 
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List of Students Awarded Scholarship in 

Kanika Kapoor 
Sejal Tayal 

Naman Jain 

Prachi Ahuja 
Jatin Kumar 

Shourya Nandwani 
Puru Lekhi 

Satyam Jaglan 
Ankit Bharti 

Prince Gupta 
Shivani Verma 

Vaibhav Dixit 
Deeksha Chugh 
Haritima Singh 
Abhishek Vats 

Shivam Daga 
Shruti Bansal 

Geetanjali Negi 
Harsh Sharma 

Riya Singh 
Nikita Gupta 

Subhaga Gera 
Aniket Vashisth 

Kriti Arora 
Shubham Sharma 

Vaishali Godia 

Ram Utkarsh Das 
Mayank Kumar 
Saakshi Gupta 
Shriyam Paliwal 

Saloni Arora 
Siddhant Solanki 

Utkarsh 
Saumya Nagpal 
Tanvi Sachdeva 

Manas Bogra 
Nancy Sharma 
Tarang Kadyan 
Harshit Garg 

Manvi 

AY 2017-2018 

Enrollment No 
BALLB 

4114703817 

6714703817 

41314703817 
6014703817 

40814703817 

7214703817 
6214703817 

6614703817 

1014703817 

50214703817 
7114703817 

41514703817 

2614703817 
40114703817 
41114703817 
6814703817 

35714703817 
40414703817 
40514703817 
41814703817 

50114703817 
40914703817 

914703817 
4614703817 
7314703817 
8214703817 

BA(H)Economics 
514721617 

1014721617 

2314721617 
3014721617 

3214721617 
3414721617 
3814721617 

4714721617 
4914721617 

5314721617 
5814721617 
6914721617 

7214721617 
35314721617 

Amount 
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Director 
Maharaja Agrasen Institute 

of Managemet Studies 
Sector-22, Rchiri. Dal:-86 
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Parul 
Bhumika Chitkara 

Vasundhara Gautam 

Ayushi Jain 
Himanshi Sharma 

Mohit Gupta 
Priyansh Jindal 

Ruhi Salhotra 
Sahil Bansal 

Sandeep Kumar 
Tejas Chhatwal 
Rohan Aggarwal 
Pulkit Chawla 

Vanshaj Kakkar 
Siddhant Arora 

Naman Jain 

Aman Pandey 
Aditya Mehrotra 
Kanak Madaan 

Shashank Khanduri 
Shubham Goel 

Anuj Kumar 
Jyotika Banga 
Kanika Gupta 
Khushi Bhatia 

Souravh Sharma 
Sukhmeet Singh 
Varun Sharma 

Mahak Gupta 
Aashima Chawla 

Samarth Mehrotra 
Abhinav Goel 
Diksha Raman 

Harsh Garg 
Ritvik Seth 

Abhishek Agarwal 
Akhil Ghosh 

Amber Sharma 
Sanjana Gupta 
Sharath Menon 

Shouvik Dey 
Suraj Singh 

Tarun Singh Chauhan 
Vipul Thakral 

Bhawna Aggarwal 

35514721617 
5614721617 

71114721617 

B.Com.(H) 
614788817 
714788817 

1014788817 
1214788817 

1614788817 
1814788817 
1914788817 
2414788817 

40114788817 

40214788817 
40414788817 
40514788817 
41114788817 

41314788817 

41814788817 
42014788817 
42114788817 
50314788817 
261188817 

761188817 

861188817 
961188817 

2961188817 

3061188817 
3161188817 

35461188817 

41061188817 
41461188817 
41761188817 
41861188817 
41961188817 
1514788817 
214788816 
414788816 
514788816 

2514788816 
2814788816 
3014788816 
3214788816 
3314788816 
3614788816 

35114788816 

HHBhat 
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Maharaja Agrasen Institute 

riAanaemet Shidies 
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Rishita Jain 

Mayank Kansal 
Akshit Dhingra 

Adit Khosla 
Prakshal Jain 

Chetan Chugh 
Yashaswi Sharma 

Shruti 

Ajay Garg 
Mahima Garg 
Nitish Patwari 
Abhinav Arora 
Aditya Chawla 
Aditya Talwar 

Devanshu Dhal 
Madhav Arora 

Rishabh Gupta 
Rohan Aggarwal 
Rohan Mondal 
Sanyam Sobti 
Shourya Gupta 
Suraj Aggarwal 
Swapnil Thakur 

Tushar Aggarwal 
Riya Bansal 

Shreshtha Gupta 
Aniruddha Bhattacharya 

Roopesh Pande 
Saloni Suhag 

Samar Bakshi 

Sahil Gupta 
Mirza Kaun Beg 

Akshay 
Lalit Kumar Yadav 

Mithun R 
Mukul Jain 

Nikhil Bhardwaj 
Simran Khureja 
Yash Sharma 
Sahib Jaggi 
Sachin Vijay 

Muskan Gupta 
Abhinav Tyagi 
Kashish Matta 

Kartike Jain 
Kinshuk Gupta 
Palak Vohra 

35314788816 
40214788816 

40314788816 
40414788816 

40614788816 

41514788816 

41614788816 
60214788816 

60314788816 
60414788816 
60614788816 

161188816 
261188816 

461188816 

1361188816 
1761188816 

3361188816 
3461188816 

3561188816 
3861188816 
4061188816 
4361188816 

4461188816 
40361188816 
60161188816 

60261188816 
614788816 

2114788816 
2314788816 

2414788816 

35414788816 
40714788816 

561188816 
1561188816 
2261188816 
2461188816 
2661188816 
4261188816 

4961188816 
35561188816 
40561188816 
35414788815 

40714788815 

1761188815 

2014788815 

2114788815 
2914788815 
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Sector-c2, Rohu, 
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Rishabh Gupta 
Rohit Kumar Manchanda 

Sameer Agrawal 
Sanu Kumari 
Mohit Bansal 

Vandana Gupta 
Akshay Narwal 

Jitesh Srivastava 
Manish Nara 

Patheek Manchanda 

Saurav Joshi 
Sumit Sharma 

Aakash 
Akshit Varma 
Alisha Kohli 
Ankur Jain 

Divya 
Manoj Tayal 
Mudit Jawa 

Shreyansh Garg 
Somansh Gupta 

Srishti Tyagi 
Ajinkya Rastogi 
Sanchit Gupta 
Shwet Garg 

Mayank Singhal 
Sahil Mahajan 
Abhay Bhatia 

Daman Preet Singh Bawa 
Anushka Jain 

Ansh Aggarwal 
Ayush Sharma 

Jatin Rajpal 
Jigar Kotecha 

Jinshu Joseph John 
Shubham Gupta 

Sudhir Kumar 
Kush 

Sparsh Goel 
Rahul Olla 

Aditya Arora 
Aditya Veer Jain 

Ayush Mishra 
Mehul Baid 

Pawan Mittal 
Yash Jain 

Rakshit Dhiman 

3314788815 
3414788815 
3614788815 

3814788815 
40514788815 
60214788815 

461188815 
1661188815 

2061188815 
2261188815 
3061188815 
3761188815 

214788815 
814788815 
914788815 
1214788815 
1514788815 

2414788815 

2714788815 
3914788815 

4214788815 
4314788815 

35114788815 

35514788815 
35614788815 
40314788815 

40614788815 
40814788815 

40914788815 
60114788815 

561188815 

861188815 

1361188815 
1461188815 

1561188815 
3361188815 
3661188815 

40861188815 
40961188815 

41061188815 
414788815 
514788815 

1414788815 
2514788815 

3114788815 

4514788815 
40114788815 
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,Diregtor Aasen Institute 
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Shubham Aggarwal 
Abhishek Jain 

Mayur Dhaiya 
Puru Dhawan 

Sahil Bhardwaj 
Surbhi Bhardwaj 
Surinder Singh 
Udbhav Mangal 
Gaurav Bhatia 

Akarshit Chawla 

Prabha Chhalani 

Mayank Arora 
Shefali Bhatia 

Sangat Singh Saran 
lshmeet Singh Bedi 

Kashish Sharma 

Atul Singh 
Chirag Puri 

Ishmeet 

Mahima Khatter 

Prachi Arora 

Tushar Khera 
Vaishnavi Pal 

Ishapreet Kaur Saini 

Paridhi Gupta 
Saumya Gupta 

Sarthak Nhardwaj 

BJMC 

60014788815 

261188815 

2161188815 

2661188815 

2961188815 

3861188815 

3961188815 

4061188815 

35161188815 

40561188815 

2361188815 

2014712417 

3814712417 

3514712417 

1814702416 

2114702416 

1014702416 

1514702416 
1814702416 

2114702416 

2814702416 

4014702416 

4314702416 

40314702416 

40514702416 

40614702416 

40714702416 
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Direcior Maharaja Acra.en Institute 
of Managennet Studies 
Secto--2. Robini, Delh:-5u 

211


